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Summer Race Series 4 Gorham
. August 13, 2022
€ »# Novice (Open)

6.65 miles, winner: 35:10 - 11.35 mph

Pos Bib Name

BRETON, Jasper
THOMSON, Sara
BRETON, Erika
BLAIR, Deidre
HILL, Robert
MANFREDI, Leo
HILL, Julie
DARLING, Ted

Novice Junior Boys U19
Novice Senior Women 19-39
Novice Veteran Women 39-49
Novice Master Women 49+
Novice Master Men 49+
Novice Junior Boys U19

Team City State Category
Lyme NH
North Conway NH
Lyme NH
Gorham NH
Madison NH
Berlin NH
Madison NH

North Conway NH

Novice Veteran Women 39-49
Novice Veteran Men 39-49

2022/08/15 22:15:48

12
31
47
56
50
12
48
47

Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men

Age Gender Time

35:09.81
35:48.35
45:56.75
46:25.38
50:11.50
53:02.98
54:32.47

Gap mph
11.35
0'38.53" 11.15
10'46.93" 8.69
11'15.56" 8.60
15'01.68" 7.95
17'53.16" 7.52
19'22.65" 7.32
10.96

Lap 1

35:09.81
35:48.35
45:56.75
46:25.38
50:11.50
53:02.98
54:32.47
36:24.88
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L Summer Race Series 4 Gorham
. August 13, 2022
£ »# Novice Senior Women 19-39 (Women)

A 6.65 miles, winner: 35:48 - 11.15 mph

Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 16 THOMSON, Sara North Conway NH Novice Senior Women 19-39 31 Women 35:48.35 11.15 35:48.35
2 12 BLAIR, Deidre Gorham NH Novice Master Women 49+ 56 Women 46:25.38 10'37.03" 8.60 46:25.38
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L Summer Race Series 4 Gorham
. August 13, 2022
£ »# Novice Veteran Men 39-49 (Men)

I
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap1l
DNF 17 DARLING, Ted North Conway NH Novice Veteran Men 39-49 47 Men 10.96 36:24.88
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> Summer Race Series 4 Gorham
. August 13, 2022
£ »# Novice Veteran Women 39-49 (Women)

'Y 6.65 miles, winner: 45:57 - 8.69 mph

Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 15 BRETON, Erika Lyme NH Novice Veteran Women 39-49 47 Women 45:56.75 8.69 45:56.75
2 13 HILL, Julie Madison NH  Novice Veteran Women 39-49 48 Women 54:32.47 8'35.72" 7.32 54:32.47
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L Summer Race Series 4 Gorham
. August 13, 2022
£ »# Novice Master Men 49+ (Men)

'Y 6.65 miles, winner: 50:11 - 7.95 mph
Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 11 HILL, Robert Madison NH Novice Master Men 49+ 50 Men 50:11.50 7.95 50:11.50
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L Summer Race Series 4 Gorham
. August 13, 2022
- € »# Novice Jr Boys under 19 (Men)

'Y 6.65 miles, winner: 35:10 - 11.35 mph

Pos Bib Name Team City State Category Age Gender Time Gap mph Lap 1
1 14 BRETON, Jasper Lyme NH Novice Junior Boys U19 12 Men 35:09.81 11.35 35:09.81
2 1 MANFREDI, Leo Berlin NH  Novice Junior Boys U19 12 Men 53:02.98 17'53.16" 7.52 53:02.98
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